Federagao de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

COPA SPEED PARK 32 ETAPA.

MIRIM

QUALIFYING MIRIN

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:00:35

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
17/10/2020 08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO
1 8:02:23.004 1:10.207 27.697 27.247 15.263
2 8:03:26.983 1:03.979 -6.228 24.351 25.381 14.247
3 8:04:29.330 1:02.347 -1.632 23.807 24.435 14.105
4 8:05:30.876 1:01.546 -0.801 23.410 24.142 13.994
5 8:06:31.911 1:01.035 -0.511 23.116 23.869 14.050
(016) FELIPE SANCHES
1 8:01:53.044 1:12.986 15.294
2 8:02:57.517 1:04.473 -8.513 14.623
3 8:04:01.293 1:03.776 -0.697 23.820 25.016 14.940
4 8:05:03.345 1:02.052 -1.724 23.630 24.129 14.293
5 8:06:04.886 1:01.541 -0.511 23.219 23.933 14.389
(007) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
1 8:02:28.041 1:10.884 28.036 28.255 14.593
2 8:03:32.115 1:04.074 -6.810 24.581 25.233 14.260
3 8:04:34.805 1:02.690 -1.384 23.737 24.734 14.219
4 8:05:36.569 1:01.764 -0.926 23.616 24177 13.971
5 8:06:38.168 1:01.599 -0.165 23.452 24,039 14.108
(008) RAFAEL GEBARA
1 8:02:44.171 1:09.228 14.592
2 8:03:48.285 1:04.114 -5.114 24.439 25.271 14.404
3 8:04:51.074 1:02.789 -1.325 24.010 24.637 14.142
4 8:05:53.170 1:02.096 -0.693 23.598 24.321 14177
(119) MURILO SANTOS PARREIRA
1 8:01:46.420 1:11.322 15.414
2 8:02:51.750 1:05.330 -5.992 14.375
3 8:03:55.043 1:03.293 -2.037 24.015 25.165 14.113
4 8:04:57.447 1:02.404 -0.889 23.629 24.849 13.926
5 8:05:59.593 1:02.146 -0.258 23.488 24,670 13.988
(021) NICOLAS BENICA GUTH
1 8:01:49.444 1:12.651 15.472
2 8:02:55.549 1:06.105 -6.546 14,474
3 8:04:01.926 1:06.377 +0.272 24.499 26.572 15.306
4 8:05:06.554 1:04.628 -1.749 24.497 25.834 14.297
5 8:06:10.283 1:03.729 -0.899 24.032 25.354 14.343
(025) DAVI SANCHES GRACIA
1 8:01:53.880 1:15.513 16.165
2 8:03:03.805 1:09.925 -5.588 15.011
3 8:04:12.377 1:08.572 -1.353 26.481 27.199 14.892
4 8:05:20.158 1:07.781 -0.791 25.716 27.224 14.841
5 8:06:26.268 1:06.110 -1.671 24.708 26.224 15.178
(042) LUIZ GUILHERME GOMES
1 8:01:47.574 1:11.694 15.039
2 8:02:53.307 1:05.733 -5.961 14.340
3 8:03:57.729 1:04.422 -1.311 24.389 25.513 14.520
4 8:05:00.870 1:03.141 -1.281 24.047 24.968 14.126
5 8:06:04.207 1:03.337 +0.196 24.458 24.721 14.158
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Race Director CRISTIAN RAMOS
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